
Time Company Email Contact Phone Topic Location Food/
Beverages

8:00-9:00 American Concrete Pavement 
Association bdavenport@acpa.org Bill Davenport 847-423-8703 ACPA provides an update on the state of the concrete pavement industry and major 

initiatives for 2018 and beyond.
Press Conference Rm 

(N251)

8:00-9:00 Vacuworx paulab@vacuworx.com Paula Bell 918-259-3050 Join Vacuworx to see new vacuum and hydraulic lifting systems in action. Will introduce 
new products designed to help concrete contractors work faster, safer and smarter!  Booth O30653 Breakfast

8:00-9:00 Liebherr USA, Co. (Invitation Only) tahitia.banks@liebherr.com Tahitia Banks 757-926-5108
Liebherr USA Concrete Technology unveils the new 50M5XXT truck-mounted concrete 
pump for the first time in the U.S. Featuring a machine walk-around highlighting new 
innovations.

Booth C6272

9:00-10:00 John Deere amandag@imre.com Amanda Guagliardo 410-821-8220 Please join John Deere on Tuesday, 1/23 at booth C5351 to learn more about what’s new 
in 2018 and interact with product experts. Booth C5351 Breakfast

10:00-11:00 Terex Advance gemma.mccallan@terex.com Gemma McCallan 004-4-791-721-2314 Join us as Terex Advance unveil their brand new machine Booth C5172 Breakfast

10:00-11:00 Geotab kellyhall@geotab.com Kelly Hall 416-855-6315
Geotab, a pioneer in smart transportation and telematics technology, will discuss 2018 
trucking industry predictions, Geotab Marketplace integration options, and new product 
developments.

Booth C4040

10:00-11:00 Stampcrete International, Ltd stampcretefl@comcast.net P. Michael Fennessy 800-233-3298

Stampcrete will be introducing its epoxy dealerships program. Company offers four 
different levels of commitment starting as low as $1,995 Epoxy Metallic System is one of 
the hottest rages in the country today. Contractors will no longer have to worry about bad 
weather as they can work all year long 7 days a week!

Press Conference Rm 
(N251)

10:00-11:00 Mack Trucks (Invitation Only) christopher.heffner@macktrucks.com Chris Heffner 336-858-0373 Please join us to hear the latest news from Mack Trucks. Booth C5105
Food & 

Beverages 
Provided

10:00-11:00 TRUEGRID Pavers bstiles@truegridpaver.com Barry Stiles 1-855-355-4743 TRUEGRID is the permeable paving alternative to concrete and asphalt.100% pervious, 
storm water detention, 100% land use. Easy to install. Booth S14121

10:00-11:00 Bentley Systems julie.zamonski@bentley.com Julie Zamonski

Bentley Systems announces the general access of its reality modeling cloud services, 
ContextCapture Cloud Processing Service that quickly produces highly detailed 3D 
engineering ready reality meshes of existing conditions for infrastructure projects of all 
types and ProjectWise ContextShare for securely sharing and streaming large amounts of 
reality modeling data.

Booth C3924

11:00-12:00 Kryton International Inc. nvandoorn@kryton.com Nanette van Doorn 604-324-8280 ext 234

Kryton International Inc.’s recent acquisition of Cementec Industries Inc. adds the world’s 
only integral concrete hardener “Hard-Cem®” to the world’s first crystalline waterproofing 
admixture “Krystol Internal Membrane™ (KIM®)” and sets a new standard for how durable 
concrete structures are built. Speak with Vice President, Kevin Yuers to learn how SMART 
CONCRETE® is changing the concrete game.

Press Conference Rm 
(N251)

11:00-12:00 International Truck marisol.gonzalez@navistar.com Marisol Gonzalez 331-332-4814 International Truck will offer an update on its products and services for the concrete 
industry. Booth C6426

12:00-1:00 American Honda Motor Co. kathy_graham@ahm.honda.com Kathy Graham 678-343-3504 Honda Power Equipment showcases it's all-new generator. Press Conference Rm 
(N251)

Lunch 
Provided
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1:00-2:00 Procore doug.madey@procore.com Doug Madey 805-456-4899 Product updates and announcements Press Conference Rm 
(N251)

Beverages 
Provided

2:00-3:00 Pettibone mfedie@pettiboneheg.com Mitch Fedie 906-353-4831 Pettibone will be introducing its next generation Traverse telehandler, the only telescopic 
handler on the market with a horizontally traveling boom.

Press Conference Rm 
(N251)

Beverages 
Provided

2:00-3:00 Lackmond Products, Inc. tskaff@lackmond.com Ted Skaff 949-445-5750 Lackmond Products, Inc. is pleased to introduce a full line of European made, top quality 
Core Drills, Rigs and Bits manufactured under the Beast/B+BTec Brands.

Booth 
C4555/C4563/C4565
side-by-side booths

2:30-3:00 U.S. Commercial Service stephen.collier@trade.gov Stephen Collier 303-489-0414 The U.S. Commercial Service, will be hosting a media open house event on Tuesday, 23 
Jan from 2:30-3 pm in the International Business Center.

International Business 
Center

3:00-4:00 Concrete Industry Management (CIM) anumbers@constructivecommunication.com Amy Numbers 614-389-2742 We will discuss the state of CIM programs, new initiatives for 2017-18 school year and the 
CIM Auction. The 2016-2017 annual report will be distributed. Press Conf Room N251

4:00-5:00 Viewpoint andy.holtmann@viewpoint.com Andy Holtmann 206-777-6831 Viewpoint will be sharing a presentation on its Office, Team, and Field construction 
software solutions and how they will change the face of project collaboration. Press Conf Room N251
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